
 Porcini mushroom soup 12.80 
Thyme | Oat milk | Croûtons  

 Buckwheat tartare with soy miso 15.80 
Beetroot | Buckwheat | Pistachio | Blini 

 Mixed salad 9.50 
        Leaf salad | Cucumber | Carrots | Tomatoes  
  French salad dressing  
  Italian salad dressing  
  Vinegar and oil 

 Artichoke carpaccio with black truffle  16.80 
Stracciatella | Chervil

 

A very warm welcome to Bistro k2.

See what takes your fancy, then choose the rele-
vant options for your schnitzel or cordon bleu. You 
can order your favourite meat in a portion size that 
suits you with a special coating, and the cordon 
bleu with your choice of filling.

Simply select your favourites, and we will prepare
everything to your liking.

Have fun and enjoy your meal!

 Classic | Organic white bread

 House mixture | Lemon with ginger and a hint of chilli

 Old BBQ | Full-bodied wheat bread with bacon    
 Seasonal | Szechuan pepper | Peanut | Panko bread  
             crumbs

 Boiled potatoes with parsley 5.20 
 «Country-style» Zurich fries 5.20 
 Sweet potato wedges 5.60 
 Mixed salad 4.00  
      French dressing  Italian dressing   Vinegar & oill 

 Potato salad with vinaigrette 4.70 
 Seasonal | Black salsify | pumpkin | cabbage 5.00

 140 gr | 23.90
 140 gr | 29.90
 140 gr | 19.90

 Classic | Smoked shoulder of ham | Zurich-style cheese

 Chilli Cheese | Boiled ham | Cheddar | Jalapeño

 House filling | Pastrami | Young Gruyère cheese

 Seasonal | Boiled ham | Raclette cheese | Truffle

Schnitzel

Vorspeise

Cordon Bleu

MAAG pork schnitzel             
MAAG veal schnitzel
MAAG aubergine schnitzel  

  240 gr | 29.90   
   240 gr | 40.90      
   240 gr | 25.90

MAAG pork cordon bleu            
MAAG veal cordon bleu

 180 gr | 27.90
 180 gr | 33.90

  280 gr | 33.90   
   280 gr | 44.90      

 BBQ sauce 1.70 
 Miso mayo 1.70 
 Harissa 1.50 
 Finger lime 1.50 
 Seasonal | Truffle mayo 1.70 

Cordon Bleu Filling Coating

How it Works 

Beilagen Add-ons 

 Momos with Asian cucumber salad 24.50  
  with meat 
  vegetarian   
  mixed 

Momos  Affogato al caffè 8.40    
        Vanilla ice cream | Espresso | Tonka beans

 Plain apple strudel 8.20    
  with vanilla ice cream +4.50 
  with custard  +2.50 
  with cream +1.30

Dessert

*Alle Preise dieser Karte sind in CHF und inklusive MWST | Fleisch aus CH

Vegi Vegan

*Prices include home-made cranberry sauce, ketchup and mayo.  

*Prices include home-made cranberry sauce, ketchup and mayo. 

NO.   Name 

MAAG special pork 
schnitzel for 2 people

Prices include one side and 
one extra per person. Please 

also choose a coating.

 480 gr | 49.80      



Wasser mit | ohne 
(Wir spenden einen Teil an Wasser für Wasser)
Valser Classic | Silence
Möhl Apfelshorley
Rivella rot 
Coca Cola | Coca Cola Zero
Kinley Tonic | Bitter Lemon
Huus-Eistee 
(Wir spenden einen Teil an Wasser für Wasser)

Softdrinks

*Alle Preise dieser Karte sind in CHF und inklusive MWST  
Wein, Bier, Cider ab 16 J. Spirituosen, Aperitifs & Alcopops ab 18 J.

4.20
8.40
5.00
5.50 
5 .50
5.50
5.00
6.00

5.0 dl
1.0    l
3.3 dl
3.3 dl
3.3 dl
3.3 dl
2.0 dl
4.0 dl

Luxardo Spritz (Luxardo Aperitivo, Prosecco, Soda)
Negroni Sbagliato (Jsotta rosso, Luxardo bitter, Prosecco) 
k2 Spritz (Aperitivo Rosato, Tonic) 
Gespritzter Weisswein (süss oder sauer)

Spritz 12.50
12.50
12.50
 9.00

Festivo Portofino Apfel-Ingwer-Zitrone
San Bitter (serviert mit Orangenscheibe und Pfefferminz)

Alkoholfreie 
Aperitifs

 7.00
 6.00

2.5 dl
1.0 dl

Canallas Blanco DO | Mersegu / Mosc, Bodegas Arraez, ES
Chardonnay Caliz DOC | Kurtatsch, IT
Züribieter Cuvée weiss AOC | Weingut Landolt, CH 

Canallas Rosado DO | Bobal, Bodegas Arraez, ES 

Canallas Tinto DO | Monastr / Tempr, Bodegas Arraez, ES
Cuvée Particuliere AOP | Cahor Château Lamartine FR
Thurgauer Cabernet Dorsa | Chrachenfels, CH 

Prosecco Il Colle DOC Treviso | Chardon / Glera, Il Colle

Weine &
Prosecco 

 8.00
 9.00
 9.50
 
 8.00

 8.00
 9.50
 9.80

10.00

1.0 dl
1.0 dl
1.0 dl

1.0 dl

1.0 dl
1.0 dl
1.0 dl

1.0 dl

Valaisanne Lager (CH) 4.8% 
Valaisanne Juicy IPA (CH) 5.2%
Amboss Blonde (CH) 4.8%
Amboss Weizen (CH) 5.0%
Feldschlösschen, alkoholfrei (CH) 0.0% 
Radler, alkoholfrei (CH) 0.0% 

Internationale Spezialitäten
Poretti no 4 (IT) 5.0%

Bier 6.00
9.00
6.50
8.50
6.50
6.00
5.00

7.00

3.3 dl
3.3 dl
3.3 dl
5.0 dl
3.3 dl
3.3 dl
2.0 dl

3.3 dl


